First name
Richard
Felicity
Anna
Alex
Shari
Eric
Ryan
Thomas
Grace
Henry
Miles
Grant
Adrian
Su Yan
Gretel
Eric
Skye
Ingrid
Neil
Declan
Alex
Jacquie
Robin
Tony
Kathy
Ulla
Hugo
Abigail
Elliot
Tamsin
Maxine
Sara
Philip
Cassy
Richard
Ethan
Reid
Mark
Toby
Cam
Oliver
Mark
Lucinda
Fiona

OY11 - The GlenMine
17-September-2023

Surname
Vanzella
Crosato
Sheldon
Vanzella
Gilbert
Lovell
Gray
Caristo
Jardine
Smyth
Bryant
Reinbott
Garbellini
Tay
Young
Smyth
Hassall
Young
Simson
Campbell
Crowe
Rand
Spriggs
Bryant
Petrie
Heikkila

Taunton-Burnet

Barnes
Hassall
Barnes
Lovell
Loader
Young
Reinbott
Robinson
Crowe
Moran
Petrie
Hall
Schubert
Lahey
Crowe
Barnes
Caristo

Club
RRQ
RRQ
uGg Q
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
uGg Q
EN Q
RRQ
SO Q
ENQ
RRQ
EN Q
uGg Q
RRQ
SO Q
RRQ
RRQ
TFQ
BB Q
uGg Q
uGg Q
uGg Q
ENQ
SO Q
SO Q
ENQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
SO Q
uGg Q
TFQ
SO Q
uGg Q
RRQ
BB Q
uGc Q
RRQ
EN Q

Points
Org
Org
200
195
192
190
188
181
176
173
170
169
162
160
159
158
157
155
152
143
142
140
139
137
137
135
134
133
129
127
124
119
117
115
112
96
87
86
85
79
77
75
70
67



Taria
Julie
Nicole
Ingo
Sarah
Kris
Josephine
lain
Allan
Matt
Harriet
Aidan
Benjamin
Olivia
Dave
Franklin
Joshua
Brenton
Meredith
Lance
Alison
Callum
Deborah
Scott
Judi

Liz
Thomas
Alix
Caitlin
Rhys
Matilda
Sue
Dylan
Eric
Christopher
Alexandra
Glenn
Lucy
Xanthe
Ewan
Joseph

Smyth
Crowe
Cooper
Hetteling
Betts
Patterson
Garbellini
Duncan
Lahey
Tomlins
Young
Tomlins
Jardine
Barnes
Edwards
Smyth
Newnes
Gray
Gray
Read
Bryant
Bryant
Loader
Loader
Young
Bourne
Hall
Hetteling
Loader
Loader
Cooper
Campbell
Bryant
Taunton-Burnet
Spriggs
Edwards
Campbell
Peljo
Schubert
Keith
Garbellini

soQ
uGgG Q
BB Q
ENQ
BBQ
BBQ
ENQ
s0Q
BB Q
uGg Q
RRQ
uGg Q
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
s0Q
EN Q
uG Q
uGg Q
uG Q
EN Q
ENQ
RRQ
RRQ
RRQ
BB Q
uGg Q
ENQ
RRQ
RRQ
BBQ
BB Q
EN Q
ENQ
uGg Q
RRQ
BB Q
ENQ
RRQ
BB Q
ENQ
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